sums of money as may be proper in accordance with the price or prices set forth in the Contractor's Bid 
Form hereto attached and made a part hereof for bid item numbers 202-00200 through 632-00000 
(Thirty-One [31] Total Bid Items), the total estimated cost thereof being  Nine Hundred Twenty 
Nine Thousand Five Hundred Forty Seven Dollars and Sixty Cents ($929,547.60).  
Adjustments to said Contract Amount and payment of amounts due hereunder shall be made in accordance 
with the provisions of the General Contract Conditions and any applicable Special Contract Conditions. 

5. NO DISCRIMINATION IN EMPLOYMENT